
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07925479 | 

[Icona Global Limited 

t 

Mansoor Mubanik 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 0GT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as 
at 1 April 2014 

signed? \ pes 

\ 
Date: 7-Apr-14 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 OGT 

Our Ref MM/HN/IGL/001 

Insolvency 

For Official Use 

nama 
08/04/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

lcona Global Limited 

on 1 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name N4o0cum Ara? 

Signed W- Ks 
N 

Dated aol ie 
. Hy 

LA reen perenne Fe 



icona Global Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 1 April 2014 

A~ Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assots subject to fixed charge 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None 

Uncharged assets 

None 

Estimated total assets avaliable for preferential 

creditors 

Signature N aS 

000 

Date 

0.00 



{cona Global Limited 

Statement of Affaire as at 1 April 2014 

At - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 000 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditore:- Nal 
Estimated deficiency/surplus 29 regards preferential creditors 0.00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 Nil 

000 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 
Basad on floating charge assats of Nil NG 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0.00 

Debts secured by floating charges - 

Estimated dofictency/surptus of assets after floating charges 000 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nl 

Total assets avaitable to unsecured creditors 000 

Unsecured non-preferentia! clalms (excluding any shortfall ta floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 23,236.64 

Directors and Associated Creditors 5,000 00 
HM Revenua & Customs ~ CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 

(28,994 79) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (28,994 79) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (28,984 78) 

tssued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders (4.00) 

Estimated tota! doficlency/surplus as regards members {28, 295.79) 

Signature, N. dk Date Oil or \¢ 



ry wesruag 

aon 
| 

mUON 
| 

BUON 
| ORSENT 

“Us 21g 
Ug vopucy ‘enuany pumas ¢| 

byea peurerryorn, 

avon 
| 
oN 

| 
avon 

| 
os'aee 

Ha6 
#LM 

‘VA vopuon 
“Pa 

POPP ITO §| 
Dpaaszaof 

w1262A] 

won 
| 

won 
| 

suon 
| 

seer 
Hing Uias Wa wopucT ‘aang 

pseio] TOs 
Amy9 

$5) 
aonquary snures| 

won 
| 

acon 
| 

sen 
| zesze 

HES 
LMS 

Ug PopucT “suapETD aYTDPIY 06 92 JEL 
Sumpen cepsen 

CML Uz wopuE 

yLomejey “MOE spIONEE CZ 
yaoquaon 

efpad 

oon 
| 
O
N
 

F 
SMON 

| 
eZ UT
S
 

copay 
“aC 

OUXaPY 
IZ9St 

ED 
“PASE 

ON 
[ertod Opeuedy 

110 “aeging 

Lunod 
‘uoHZujseg 

peoy 
anos) 

aBsw29) 

suo 
| 

oven 
| 

von 
| eo'¥e0e, 

f
a
g
 

oz 1p 
marnaszoNeID 

“Ainge 
moy, 

29005 
YBTH 

£9) 
F271 

34 
0/3 

yous 
s32feqres 414] 

soon 
| 

mon 
| 

sua 
| cosect 

D0 
STH 

sre 
DUMN 

‘prod TogeL DMOH 
[yo srrereat | ramory 
